
2024 - 2025 Class of 2025 Information

2024 - 2025 12th Grade Teachers/Staff
Ms. Kim Windom English IV kimberly.windom@fcafalcons.com

Dual Credit English
Ms. LaNetta Skaggs Financial Literacy/ lanetta.skaggs@fcafalcons.com

Consumer Math
Chemistry

Mr. Neal Mathis Bible/DC Bible neal.mathis@fcafalcons.com
Ms. Cara Conley Senior Seminar cara.conley@fcafalcons.com
Ms. Marla Lee DC College Trigonometry marla.lee@fcafalcons.com
Ms. Mary Patton Chandler AP Biology marypatton.chandler@fcafalcons.com

Health (girls)
Mr. Jordan Smith Band / Chorus jordan.smith@fcafalcons.com
Mr. L.R. Kennon Economics/ lr.kennon@fcafalcons.com

DC Communications
Mrs. Holly Wilson Design Concepts holly.wilson@fcafalcons.com
Mr. Mike Belcher Health (boys) mike.belcher@fcafalcons.com
Dr. Nick Secula Guidance Counselor nick.secula@fcafalcons.com
Ms. Connie Hays Officer Manager connie.hays@fcafalcons.com
Ms. Mary Taylor Cowles Assistant Principal marytaylor.cowles@fcafalcons.com
Mr. Matthew Bastin Principal matt.bastin@fcafalcons.com

August 5th 7:00 - 8:00 pm Back to School Night
August 7th 1st Day of School

12th Grade Supply List
24 #2 Pencils
12 Pack of Colored Pencils
1 Pack of Blue/Black Ink Pens
1 Package of Loose Leaf White Paper (200 count or more)

Bible English IV/Dual Credit English
1 ½ inch 3 ring binder clearview cover 1 Pack of 3 multi-colored highlighters

1 ½ inch 3 ring binder with dividers
DC College Trigonometry
1 folder Financial Literacy / Senior Seminar
1 small pack of graphing paper No Specific Supplies Needed
1 composition notebook

Consumer Math Chorus / Band
1 subject notebook 1 1 inch black binder

Chemistry: TBA
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Bring to Open House

2 Reams of White Copy Paper
1 Container of Disinfectant Wipes

Printed schedules will be available at back to school on August 5th. Schedules may be
accessed via FACTS on Monday August 5th.

All schedule changes will require a schedule change form to be completed.


